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Maximum Reach: 17' 3"
Load Capacity at Max. Reach: 6,000 Lbs

Maximum Load Capacity: 26,500 Lbs
Load Capacity at-Max. Lift: 11,000 Lbs

Maximum Lift Height: 32' 0"




SPECIFICATIONS

PERFORMANCE

Unladen Weight (Ibs)

Maximum Load Capacity (Ibs)

Lift Height (ft)

Maximum Reach (ft)

Load Capacity at Max. Lift Height (lbs)
Load Capacity at Max. Reach (Ibs)
Boom Side-Shift (in)

Frame Leveling

Boom Sections

POWERTRAIN

APPLIED MACHINERY SALES

35,840
26,500
32'0"
17'3"
11,000
6,000
+7

+8°

CAB

Cab Finishing Premium
ASCS Full
FOPS Il Cab [ ]
ROPS Cab °
Controls

Reverse Shuttle

CONFIGURATION
Hydropneumatic Suspension CS Merlo
Hydropneumatic Suspension BSS Merlo

Hydropneumatic Suspension EAS Merlo

Electronic Joystick

Dual Reverse
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803-327-4949

1205 Galleria Blvd., Rock Hill, SC 29730





